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2.7 sqm

G2
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23.9 sqm

G4
Sitting Room

29.1 sqm

G5
Study

19.2 sqm

G6
Archive / Store room

9.5 sqm

G9
29.3 sqm

G7
Side Entrance

8.8 sqm

G8
Hall

13.8 sqm

E1
Front Garden

86.3 sqm

E2
Parking

38.5 sqm

E3
Extension Roof

45.1 sqm
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Steep level change between front 
garden and back garden

Front garden is made cramped by 
significant level change, detracting 
from architecture of the existing 
house

Existing fence
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